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

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

ALMOST ALL
APPROVED*

Poor or no credit,
bankruptcy,

self-employed.
100% financing 

available!
If you have equity,
you're approved!

1-866-305-6267 X 229
dave@fcmortgages.ca

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM basement 
apartment. $800/month 
plus utilities. Spacious, 
bright, clean and legal.
References and credit 
check required. 519-856-
9994.

1-BEDROOM main floor 
apartment for rent, near 
GO Train. $825/month in-
cludes heat, parking and 
two appliances. Available 
October 1st. 905-877-
1010.

2 2-BEDROOM apart-
ments,  ideal for mature 
adults, in clean, quiet 
Georgetown building.
Available November 1st 
or December 1st.
$880/month plus hydro.
Includes heat, fridge and 
stove. 905-455-4766.

2-BDRM apt., renovated 
with new windows, car-
pet, bath, kitchen with 
fridge & stove, all 1-yr 
old. $1100/mth + hydro, 
downtown Milton. 905-
878-6576

2-BEDROOM duplex in 
Acton, $1,200/month plus.
1 and 2-bedroom apart-
ments in Historic building 
in Rockwood starting at 
$750/month plus. Call 
Elizabeth Doell, Sales 
Rep. Johnson Associates 
Halton Ltd. 905-877-5165.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
$600/month, 2-bedroom 
$700/month, 3-bedroom 
$850/month, 3-bedroom 
semi w/fireplace 
$1000/month, all plus 
utilities. Also Georgetown 
2-bedroom $1,000/month 
plus water/hydro in Victo-
rian Home. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON bachelor apart-
ment. Fridge, stove, A/C.
$690/month inclusive.
Available immediately.
Call 416-710-1180.

ACTON Main Street. 1st 
floor, 3-bedroom.
$1,000/month utilities ex-
tra. First/last, no pets, 
references. Available  im-
mediately. Day and night 
905-702-9288.

AVAILABLE October 1st.
Newly renovated, spa-
cious 2-bedroom on 
Guelph Street in George-
town, adults only, no 
smoking/no pets.
$800/month plus utilities 
Call 905-450-8517.

DOWNTOWN
GEORGETOWN

Bachelor apartment in 
quiet building. Non-
smoker/no pets.
$690/month. Available 
immediately. Please call 
905-702-3301.

DOWNTOWN Milton 
Bright 2-bedroom apart-
ment. Ground level, 
separate entrance, cov-
ered deck. In new 
custom home on 1-acre 
lot. Laundry, gas f/p, 
A/C, 2-full washrooms.
Mature professionals, no 
smoking, no pets pre-
ferred. $1250/mth all-
inclusive. 416-998-5968.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room, appliances 
included. $1,100/month.
No smoking/pets.
Available immediately.
Call Cari 905-702-9107.

GEORGETOWN bache-
lor apartment. Main 
Street, South. Newly 
painted, new floors, 
sprinklered. First/last, 
$750/month all utilities 
and parking included.
Call 905-873-4452.

GEORGETOWN. Large 
2-bedroom basement 
apartment $850/month.
Spacious and bright with 
rare separate backyard 
area. Available Decem-
ber 1st. 647-669-7061.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON 1-bdrm extra 
large, bsmt apt. with appl.
& shared laundry, 
available immediately.
$850/mth + utilities, refer-
ences & credit check req.
905-631-7819.

MILTON 1-bedroom 
basement apartment. No 
smoking/no pets pre-
ferred. Mature female.
$675/mth. Refer-
ences/first/last. 905-878-
0643 after 5:30pm.
Available November.

MILTON 1-bedroom 
suitable for a single per-
son. 4-appliances, ample 
parking, private access to 
yard. Prefer non-smok-
er/no-pets, $750/mth + 
utilities. Apply to: 905-
878-3575 weekdays.

MILTON 2-bedroom 
apartment with balcony.
Available December 15th 
or January 1st, $940/mth.
Utilities included. No 
dogs preferred. Jackie 
b/w 4-9pm 905-864-7338.

MILTON 3-bdrm main 
floor bungalow apt., 
heat/hydro  & parking;
incl. $1400/mth. 905-
299-9988.

MILTON Steeles/Martin 
2-bdrm basement apt., 
900 sq/ft. 5 appliances, 
newly renovated, full 
bath, parking for two 
cars, you won't be disap-
pointed. $1100 includes 
cable/utilities Dec 1st.
416-832-3072.

RENT ME!! Georgetown 
spotless, bright 2-bed-
room townhouse condo.
November 1st.
$1,100/month. No smok-
ing/pets. 905-691-6144.

www.freewebs.com
/gtownapt

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON brand new 2-
bdrm, 1-bath unit, close 
to GO station, prefer no 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$1250/mth. 905-320-
4183.

MILTON bright condo-
minium apt. for rent, treed 
setting, 5-appl., A/C, bal-
cony, underground 
parking available.
$1500/mth + utilities.
Prefer no smoking, 
available Dec. 1st. A1 
Landlord for A1 Tenant.
Call 905-878-4571 or 
905-878-0392.

185 Houses
For Rent

CHELTENHAM - 3 bdrm.
Bungalow Cottage, new 
appliances, Riverfront, 
deck, yard, nat.gas heat, 
clean, hi-speed/cable 
avail. Credit check and 
References a must (bad? 
– don’t apply). $1380 
excl. Utilities. Call 905-
838-5786 or 905-598-
0250.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room house with yard.
$900/month, heat/hydro 
extra. Available Decem-
ber 1st. Call 905-873-
1309 after 4:00pm.

GEORGETOWN 4-bed-
room, detached entire 
house. Close to GO, 
schools, shopping.
Available immediately.
No smoking/pets, ref. re-
quired. $1550/month plus 
utilities. Call 905-702-
4292 or 416-303-2326.

GEORGETOWN South 
brand new. $1,800/month 
plus utilities. Available 
November 1st. Call Peter 
at 905-877-5211.

MILTON detached 4-
bdrm Mattamy, beautiful 
layout, Clarke/4th line, 
across from McDuffe 
park, $1650.mth. 416-
994-9494.

MILTON Newly renovat-
ed 2-bedroom + 2-
bedroom bungalow on 
1/2-acre property.
Available November 1st.
Call Joe 905-878-3238;
416-627-4402, after 5pm.

MILTON renovated 4-
bdrm, 1 1/2-baths, fin-
ished bsmt, air, 1st/last, 
$1475./mth + utilities.
Available Nov 1st. 905-
878-7860.

SMALL 2-bdrm home in 
downtown Milton, no 
pets, no basement.
$895/mth + utilities. 905-
878-1797 (Bev).

190 Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room townhouse.
5-appliances. Located 
close to  all amenities.
$1,300/month plus 
utilities. 2-underground 
parking. No smok-
ing/pets. Available 
November 1st. Call Dave 
Krause 905-877-5211.

SPACIOUS 3-bedroom, 
country setting. 5 appli-
ances, free parking. Call 
905-703-1118.

 Mon.-Fri. 9-6; Sat., Sun., Holidays 9-5
 Huttonville  905-455-8202

 Apple Picking is Not Done!
 You can still come out and have some fun!

 Tree or Ground .20¢ per pound

 8605 Heritage Rd.
 www.huttonville.com/alferriandsons

 Wagon Rides
 Candy Apples

 NO ADMISSION CHARGE.  Wednesdays Seniors 10% Off

 Still Lots of Apples

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom 
Townhouse. Finished 
basement, sundeck, 3-
car driveway. Free cable, 
utilities not included. De-
cember 1st.
$1,350/month 905-878-
5019.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck and Doe, 
Air Conditioned. Call 905-
877-3887.

270 Nannies

LIVE-IN Nannies. MHK 
Abroad International pro-
vides trained live-in 
caregivers for short or 
long term care giving 
needs for childcare, spe-
cial needs or an aging 
parent. All of our Caregiv-
ers / Nurses are highly 
qualified, interviewed, ref-
erenced / checked.
Nurses available to start 
ASAP. Call 416-358-
3061.

273 Daycare
Available

ACTON Bilingual 
11-years Registered Pro-
vider has 1 full-time spot 
available starting now.
Hot meals, receipts and 
lots of TLC provided. For 
more info contact Lynn's 
daycare at home: 519-
853-2374 cell: 905-462-
0351  lmorin@cogeco.ca

DAYCARE available.
Full-time, part-time and 
before and after school 
spaces. On Harrison bus 
route. Healthy meals and 
snacks provided. Smoke-
free environment.
Flexible hours, rea-
sonable rates and 
receipts provided. Call 
Heather at 905-877-5134.

HOME Daycare 
available. Preschool age 
welcome. References 
available. Police clear-
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